ADD: 4F,Deliwei Industrial Park, Dalang South Road,                                                                  Page 1 of 2
Longhua New District,Shenzhen,China 518109                                                                   FY-CP-03-09-01
T:+86-755-29048607  F: +86-755-29048624                                                                             Rev A0
Flyin 3 Ports Polarization-Insensitive Optical Circulator
Polarization Insensitive Optical Circulator utilizes proprietary designs and metal bonding micro optics packaging. It’s a compact, high
performance components, with high isolation, low insertion loss, low PDL, high stability and reliability. It is widely used in combination with
fiber gratings and other reflective components in DWDM systems, wavelength add/drop, high speed systems, bi-direction communication

Steel Tbue Dimension(Bare fiber & 900um loose tube)
ABS Box Demension(2mm&3mm cable)
Ordering Information
PIOC X XX X X X XX
Port Wavlength Grade Fiber Type Fiber Length In/Out Connector
3=3 Port
13=1310nm
15=1550nm
C=C+L band
S=S+C+L band
P=P Grade
1=Bare fiber
2=900um
loose tube
3=2mm cable
4=3mm cable
1=1m
2=2m
0=None
1=FC/APC
2=FC/PC
3=SC/APC
4=SC/PC
5=ST
6=LC
S=Specify